
LOT 141 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 15

SLADE FRANK EUGENE/SLADE KATHY JEAN
183 SW SILVER PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-141

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.25 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

334,024
1,860
38,500

374,384
115,861
258,523

HX HB 51,411
207,112
374,384
335,884

38,500

1543/2490 6/30/2025 WD Q I 01 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHW

SLADE FRANK EUGENE

1520/1477 8/01/2024 WD Q V 05 2,220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE HOMES OFL

ADAMS HOMES OF NORT
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000051048 New Residential C 330,000 12/05/2024

000050788 Right-of-Way Acce 09/10/2024

2026HX Base Yr

183 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms N/A 100
Bathrooms N/A 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,558 105.9870 130.58 334,024 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2201

BAS 2,201 100 2026 2,201 287,407

FGR 440 55 2026 242 31,600

FOP 186 30 2026 56 7,312

FOP 197 30 2026 59 7,704

3,024 2,558 334,024

FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=45,58] E22 S20 W22 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=88,16] W24 S6 E5 D3R3 E16 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=101,62] W13 N5 W7 S1 W1 S11 E21 N7 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=101,16] W13 S9 W16 U3L3 W5 N6 W19 S42 E22
E13 E1 N1 E7 S5 E13 N46 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 620.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,860

1,860

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


